Date

5/7/23
5/13/23
6/9/23-6/11/23

6/13/23
6/27/23

7/7/23-7/9/23
7/11/23

7/22/23

9/7/23

9/16/23
09/23/23-09/24/23

09/26/23 & 09/28/23
09/30/23-10/01/23
10/5/23
10/28/23-10/29/23
11/2/23

11/7/23

11/11/23
11/18/23-11/19/23
12/2/23

12/7/23

1/20/24

1/27/24-1/28/24
1/31/24
2/1/24-2/3/24

2/7/24
2/8/24-2/10/24
2/15/2024-2/17/2024
2/21/24-2/24/24
3/2/2024-3/3/24

Short Course Swim Meet Schedule for 2023-2024

Name

RPS Long Course Kickoff
MATE

Model City Meet

KP/Eliz @ KAC
BSC @ KAC

RPS Long Course Finale
RFF @ KAC

ETSSL Championship Meet

Jr. Viperfish vs Elizabethton
SCY Invitational Masters Meet
RPS Short Course Kickoff

Sr. Olympics

King Invite

Jr. Viperfish vs Elizabethton
BSC Pumpkin Patch Meet
Middle School Dual Meet
DB Dual Meet

Pentathlon

BSC Cranberry

East TN Classic and Middle School Championship Meet
DB Dual Meet

Regional Meet

BSC Polar Bear Meet
Mid South Practice
Mid South Championship Meet

AAC Practice

AAC Championship Meet

Independent South Conference Championships
Conference Carolinas Championship Meet

RPS SC IMX/IMR Finale

Host Team
RP

BSC
Jr. Viperfish
Jr. Viperfish

RP
Jr. Viperfish

ETSSL
Jr. Viperfish
KAC Viperfish
Red Piranhas

Johnson City
King University
Jr. Viperfish
BSC
DB
DB
DB
BSC
DB
DB
DB

BSC
Visit Kingsport
Visit Kingsport

Visit Kingsport
Visit Kingsport
Visit Kingsport
Visit Kingsport
Red Piranhas

Pool Closures
HMG only- Sunday until 3pm
HMG only- Saturday all day

Indoor Facility- Friday at 3pm 2pm (adjusted 6/5), Sat and Sunday all

day

Shallow end HMG only- Tuesday @ 4pm until 5pm

Deep end only -Tuesday @ 4pm

Shallow end HMG only- Tuesday @ 5pm until 6pm

Deep end only -Tuesday @ 5pm

Indoor Facility- Friday-at3pm; Sat and Sunday all day
Shallow end HMG only- Tuesday @ 4pm until 5pm

Deep end only -Tuesday @ 4pm
HMG only -Saturday all day
Deep end HMG only - 5pm
HMG only- Saturday 11am-5pm

Deep end HMG only -Saturday & Sunday until 5pm
Shallow end HMG only- Saturday & Sunday until 9am
Shallow end HMG only- Tuesday and Thursday 1pm-3pm

HMG only -Saturday & Sunday all day
Deep end HMG only - 5pm

HMG only - Saturday & Sunday all day
HMG only- Thursday @ 4pm

HMG only - Tuesday @ 4pm

HMG only - Saturday @ 1pm

HMG only - Saturday & Sunday until 1pm
Deep end HMG only - Saturday all day
Deep end HMG only- Wednesday @ 4pm

Deep end HMG only -Saturday 8am-12pm and 5:30pm-8:30pm

Shallow end HMG only -Saturday until 9:00am
HMG only - Saturday & Sunday until 5pm
HMG only - Wednesday @ 12pm until 5pm
Whole Facility- Thurs., Fri., Sat. @ 7am

HMG pool, WWP open 6am-7am, 12pm-2pm
HMG only - Wednesday @ 5:00pm

Whole Facility- Thurs., Fri., Sat. @ 7am
PENDING

Whole Facility- Wed., @ 2:00pm & Thurs., Fri., Sat. @ 7am
Deep end HMG only -Saturday & Sunday until 4:30pm
Shallow end HMG only - Saturday & Sunday until 9:00am
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